GS 120-9 Wi

Max. Working height

Movable up to working height
Four-wheel drive

Drive type

Non-Marking

Indoor use only

Overall dimensions LxW
Construction width

Transport position height

Transport height with/without
railing

Ground clearance

Supports

Dead weight

Platform dimensions LxW
Platform length extended
Swing axle

Max. Lifting load on extension
Max. Basket load / Lifting load

Special features
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2,53x0,90 m

0,90 m

1,48 m

2,40/1,48 m

0,08 m
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3080 kg

2,26 x0,87 m
3,65 m

no

300 kg

300 kg

Extremely narrow
platform, 4 PSA anchor
points

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu

Stand: 2025-04-08 10:40

GS 120-9 WI

Seite 1



VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Q%EGERKEN =

VERMIETT ARBEITREOHNEN
UERHULIET HODOUSERICER S
LOCATION NACELLE

EI [ BBA/S 28 20 44 - WL 084/5 20 R0 40

B §I9IT103 50 : E

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu
Stand: 2025-04-08 10:40 GS 120-9 Wi Seite 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

